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Bareback Bronc

Rank Name City State Money
1 033244 Carl Bernier Weedon QC 23,222.70
2 Bryan Rouillier Thurso QC 11,252.60
3 C02291 Keven Cyr East Angus QC 7,096.95
4 032839 Pier-Anthony Boudreau Drummonadville QC 6,159.70
5 033616 Houston Herbert College Grove TN 3,933.68
6 033581 Luke Herbert College Grove TN 3,426.98
7 C01667 Maxime Lefebvre St-Tite QC 1,737.00
8 033876 Tanner Phipps Dalton GA 1,526.18
9 034569 Weston Hamilton Tellico Plains TN 968.40
10 033578 Timothe Brunelle St-Tite QC 630.00
11 Chase Park Fisherville ON 410.10
12 C02120 Sebastien Bureau Varennes QC 327.60
Bull Riding
Rank Name City State Money
1 031115 Dusty McMullen Stoneham-et-Tewkes QC 15,499.08
2 034391 Mirko Martineau Stanstead QC 14,329.10
3 032838 Nicholas Brien Sainte-Madeleine QC 12,673.60
4 034689 Lucas Fillion Weedon QC 10,479.40
5 034486 Jack Miller Pontypool ON 10,203.30
6 034364 Jordan Giguere St-Catherine-delaJC QC 9,292.50
7 C02068 Tristan Fournier Frampton QC 8,875.50
8 033578 Timothe Brunelle St-Tite QC 6,202.40
9 Austin lliman Paris ON 5,621.40
10 C02180 Lenz Lefebvre-Cote Stanstead-Est QC 3,929.40
11 035504 Bret Timmermans Parkhill ON 2,601.00
12 C02368 Eric Isabelle Longview AB 2,106.00
13 035486 Ashten Buszik Brantford ON 1,872.00
14 C02196 Jessy Martel Les Cedres QC 1,483.20
15 033163 Ross Burney Coffeeville MS 1,296.00
16 C02075 Jonathan Leduc St-Jean-sur-Richelieu QC 1,055.70
17 Zac Bourgeois St-Tite QC 873.18
18 Sylvain Champagne Alma QC 756.00
19 035428 Bradley VanUden Castleton ON 723.60
20 C02334 Nathan McDougall Osgoode ON 687.60
21 C02325 Davely Fortin QC 575.10
22 C01768 Bruno-Pier Dore QC 502.74
23 C01702 Carl-Etienne Roy QC 481.50
24 Arcadio Carrillo QC 434.70
25 C02146 Jack O'Rourke ON 419.40
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Saddle Bronc

Rank
1
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033440
028940
035531
031821
034573
035498
C02274
C02139
035417

Name

Reginald Lecourt
Gino Perron
Kirkland Reaney
Austin Stewart

Eli Hershberger
Olivier Perreault
Gideon Stutzman
Lester Bowman
Allan Mussell

City

Mirabel
St-Lin-Laurentides
Metcalfe
Comanche
Wooster

Lanoraie

Owen Sound
Madoc

Kemptville

State
QC
QC
ON
TX
OH
QC
ON
ON
ON

Money
14,678.10
13,522.95
11,993.40

9,688.50
4,743.00
3,468.15
3,179.70
2,383.20
1,746.00
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Tie-Down Roping

Rank

1 C02295
2 032754
3 034380
4 039452
5 031869
6 031356
7 027660
8 034651
9 C01707
10 034410
11 C01097
12 024003
13 C01334
14 C01741
15 C02190
16 031821
17 Cc01842
18 034361
19 C02198
20 C01493
21 032706
22 C01432
23 C01540
24 C01462
25 C01208
26 034198
27 K06265
28 C01440
29 C01048
30 K06265
31 C01549
32

33 C01376
34

35 C01293
36

37 C01549
38 C02085
39 C01541

Name

Mathieu Gagnon
Thomas Lagace
Lane Comtois
Justin Thigpen
Cody Mousseau
Jarod Nooren
Trent Creager
Scott McMahon
Anthony Nadeau
Gabriel Bergeron
Eric Maisonneuve
Glen Freels
David Bernier
Marc Andre Larivee
Jason Thomson
Austin Stewart
Arturo Gallegos Jr
Cody Maranda
Jordan Martin
Louca Cardinal
Lundy McBain
David Michaud
Kevin Bernier
William Payeur
Rene Roy

Jesse Kinsman
Lukas Arial
Charles Nadeau
Kevin Paquin
Tony Paquette
Yannick Proteau
Cody McGonigle
Francis Castonguay
Wesley Cohoon
Jason Chatigny
Ryder Jamieson
Mederic Poulin
Jacob Breton
Simon Bellegarde

City
St-Felix-de-Kingsey
Quebec
Daveluyville
Waycross

Aylmer

Mossley

Stillwater

Maxwell
Saint-Hyacinthe
Danville
Val-des-Monts
Cedartown
St-Elisabeth-de-War
St. Cyrille Wendover
Rockwood
Comanche
Qakville

Mirabel

Chalk River

St. Cyrille

State

QC
QcC
QC
GA
ON
ON
OK
ON
QC
QcC
QC
GA
QC
QC
ON
X

ON
QcC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

ON
QC
QC
QC

QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
ON

QC
QC

Money

15,829.89
10,724.35
7,685.59
6,374.25
5,5636.71
5,390.82
5,361.08
4,854.24
4,474.62
4,086.99
3,602.80
3,045.24
2,543.31
2,427 .66
1,831.86
1,653.85
1,469.84
1,348.02
1,304.10
1,174.14
1,096.83
980.82
953.44
942.46
923.40
714.24
483.30
466.56
446.31
445.50
423.54
189.00
180.90
171.90
171.45
165.60
148.50
138.60
136.80
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Steer Wrestling

Rank
1 035531
2 034191
3 031869
4 034626
5 033693
6 034072
7 C01576
8 C01046
9 C01469
10 032786
11 Cc01287
12 033803
13 C01333
14 C02368
15 C01327
16 033130
17 C01335
18 031821
19 C02212
20 C02353
21 C02208
22 C01376
23 039452
24 029954
25 C01740
26 028940
27 C01567
28 C01068
29 C02273
30 C01594
31 034756
32 C02211
33 C02287
34 C02310
35 034486
36 C01713
37 C01015

Name

Kirkland Reaney
Dale Briere

Cody Mousseau
Kim Langlois

Matt DeWetering
Vincent Grondin
Maxime Larouche
Maxime Clermont
Steve Carrier

Matt Fisher

Sylvain Lavoie
Gunar Ramsey
Jean-Philippe Boucher
Eric Isabelle
Steven Smith
Steeve Tremblay
Robert Legault
Austin Stewart
Marc Deslandes
Jimmy Bourgoin
Alexis Daigle
Francis Castonguay
Justin Thigpen
Matt Mousseau
Gabriel Grenier
Gino Perron
Philippe Paquette
Chris-Tuff Daoust
Frederic Adam
Jonathan Blouin
Eli Tippmann

John Lance

Simon Garon-Gravel
Jayremy Murry
Jack Miller
Mathieu Laperriere
Mark Baldwin

City

Metcalfe

St. Basile
Alymer
Ste-Clotide-de Horton
Ailsa Craig
Tring-Jonction
Neuville
Godmanchester
Ste-Henedine
Edwards
Albanel
Falkville

St. Elizabeth de War
Longview

St. Samuel
St-Ephrem
St-Agapit
Comanche
St-Liboire
Mirabel

State

ON
QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
AL

QcC
AB
QC
QC
QC
TX

QC
QC
QcC
QC
GA
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QC

ON
QC
QC
ON
QC
ON

Money

10,992.96
8,612.31
6,709.50
6,601.77
6,100.20
5,191.63
4,949.17
4,469.10
4,389.46
4,268.70
4,145.40
3,542.40
3,371.40
2,732.40
1,978.65
1,957.77
1,908.70
1,834.20
1,084.05
1,079.46
1,075.14
1,008.90

780.30
720.90
647.28
641.52
605.16
496.44
494.64
469.44
421.20
280.80
247.95
177.30
1563.00
139.50
106.20
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Rank Name City
1 033683 Julie Plourde Chicoutimi
2 034202 Kim Picard Drummonadaville
3 035434 Susie Parisee Ste-Sophie
4 C01722 Frederique Jean Thetford Mines
5 035535 Tania Corbeil Sainte-Sophie
6 033140 Kathleen Menard-Perron  Levis
7 C02283 Oceane Veilleux St-Alfred
8 C02015 Maxine Godin Mirabel
9 032394 Jessica Gauthier Mirabel
10 C01678 Marilou Philibert Mirabel
11 032167 Sindy Laliberte Thetford Mines
12 C02314 Marily Royer Sainte-Henedine
13 032454 Tiany Schuster Krum
14 C01385 Caroline Bolduc Ste-Anne-des-Plaine
15 033948 Sandrine Brunet Mirabel
16 021113 Manon Daudelin Mirabel
17 C01165 Sophie Letendre St. Cyrille Wendover
18 033131 Cindy Paquet St-Ephrem
19 033403 Dominique Cloutier St. Zenon
20 035475 Mackenzie Murdoch Kippen
21 034357 Yasmeen lravani
22 C01341 Elisa-Anne Boudreau
23 035561 Elana vonDoeler
24 C02130 Nathalie Toupin
25 C02378 Breanna Linders
26 035594 Olivia Jamieson
27 035503 Leah Way
28 C02293 Lysa-Renee Poulin
29 C02024 Patsy Wells
30 034915 Jordyn Riehl

State

QC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
TX

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON

Money

17,246.74
10,486.89
9,507.69
9,114.38
7,735.18
7,333.65
6,718.59
6,605.73
6,513.57
6,330.06
5,993.68
5,607.23
4,923.99
4,771.89
4,253.49
4,077.00
3,840.75
3,801.42
3,521.16
3,373.11
291294
2,768.70
2,295.63
2,228.40
2,170.71
2,096.64
2,069.28
1,980.63
1,934.46
1,809.81
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing Continued

31 C02335 Rosaly Lafleur QC 1,707.48
32 C01463 Marie-Andree Fortier QC 1,695.42
33 C01299 Marie-Claude Paradis QC 1,588.50
34 034880 Caitlin Johnston ON 1,556.28
35 033618 Sabrina Plante QC 1,489.95
36 C02326 Edesse Descoteaux QC 1,471.23
37 C02350 Marilynn Leclerc QC 1,300.50
38 C02343 Stéphanie Robidoux QC 1,058.94
39 C01262 Brooke Leggette ON 1,008.90
40 C02209 Caroline Poulin QC 914.40
41 C02027 Cayla Mursall-Dick ON 848.61
42 C02254 Amanda Craven ON 847.53
43 034362 Madison DeWetering ON 820.80
44 C01817 Morgan Smith ON 807.66
45 C01060 Andreanne Pleau QC 732.60
46 C01639 Marie-Gabrielle Hemond QC 721.62
47 C01236 Martine Desjardins QC 715.77
48 035538 Sarah Maude Vachon QC 688.86
49 C02194 Morgan Roberts ON 602.28
50 Veronik Sasseville 492.75
51 C01765 Joanie Barbe QC 482.40
52 034637 Denise Stoddart ON 470.25
53 C02238 Kim Desilets QC 399.33
54 C02290 Jessica Tanguay QC 396.00
55 C01941 Marika Morin QC 323.19
56 035533 Katherine Chalifoux-Therrien QC 304.65
57 C02345 Valerie Cote QC 302.94
58 C01610 Annie-France Brousseau QC 301.50
59 C02284 Catherine Lussier QC 248.94
60 C01399 Louane Evans QC 226.80
61 033411 Karlee Benincasa NY 198.00
62 C02328 Hayleigh Murray-Macdonald ON 189.90
63 033632 Fanny Dessureault QC 153.00
64 C01616 Pascale Barbeau QC 122.58
65 C01043 Natalie Labelle QC 113.76

66 034633 Jessie Nooren ON 111.15
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Header Team Roping

Rank Name City State Money
1 C01081 Yannick Rivest Ste-Marie-Salome QC 6,003.50
2 034651 Scott McMahon Maxwell ON 3,808.48
3 031869 Cody Mousseau Aylmer ON 3,641.04
4 C01462 William Payeur Disraeli QC 2,928.10
5 032234 Daniel Briand St-Cuthbert QC 2,678.67
6 C01333 Jean-Philippe Boucher St. Elizabeth de War  QC 2,405.19
7 C02190 Jason Thomson Rockwood ON 2,310.39
8 C01707 Anthony Nadeau Saint-Hyacinthe QC 2,094.30
9 C01929 Mathieu Tourigny Acton Vale QC 2,093.21
10 C02085 Jacob Breton Levis QC 2,059.43
11 C01836 Trevor Dunk Campbellford ON 1,869.26
12 C01293 Jason Chatigny St-Apoillinaire QC 1,825.74
13 C01842 Arturo Gallegos Junior Oakville ON 1,660.86
14 C01496 Kenny Lafleur St-Edmond-de-Granth QC 1,607.67
15 C01288 Yanick Boucher Thetford Mines QC 1,554.59
16 C01944 Karl Thibault Sherbrooke QC 1,525.86
17 C02382 Landon Smith Milverton ON 1,175.80
18 C01577 Michel Martel St. Catherine de la JC QC 945.18
19 C01563 Jocelyn Chatigny Levis QC 796.05
20 031821 Austin Stewart Comanche X 750.51
21 C01507 Kevin Hennings ON 678.60
22 C01942 Vincent Marquis QC 658.80
23 C01691 Jeff Zehr ON 606.96
24 035508 Alyson Briand QC 603.54
25 034410 Gabriel Bergeron QC 552.33
26 034437 Tayler Dunk ON 546.48
27 C02175 Yan Doyon QC 516.42
28 Octavio Teichroeb ON 478.80
29 C01789 Etienne Brunelle QC 420.66
30 C01208 René Roy QC 335.16
31 033693 Matt DeWetering ON 301.14
32 C02262 Nicolas Marcoux 222.75
33 C01905 Pascal Ricard QC 215.46
34 033627 Marilyn Drainville QC 204.93
35 C02095 Frederic Corriveau QC 199.26
36 C02028 Cory Machesney ON 126.45
37 032754 Thomas Lagace QC 103.50
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Heeler Team Roping

Rank Name
C01132 Frederic Lelievre
034198 Jesse Kinsman
031356 Jarod Nooren
C02295 Mathieu Gagnon
C01690 Arturo Gallegos
C01464 Jeff Alain
C01380 Sebastien Couture
C01949 Mikael Pare
C01695 Nancy Desruisseaux
C01948 Mikael Salois
034361 Cody Maranda
C01872 Chad Beechey
032452 Joey Tardif
C01292 Francis Breton
C01892 Scott Zehr
C01836 Trevor Dunk
C01097 Eric Maisonneuve
C02278 Dereck Bisson
C01458 Olivier Hudon
C01334 David Bernier
C01111 Eric Arial
031869 Cody Mousseau
C02028 Cory Machesney
C01563 Jocelyn Chatigny
Cody McGonigle
C02380 Dan Rose
030913 BJ Prince
C01907 Greg Hickey
C02190 Jason Thomson
C01743 Pierre-Luc Payeur
C01994 Glenn Middlebrook
C02112 Charles David Tardif
C01461 Serge Coutu
034651 Scott McMahon
C01782 Brandon Hennings
C01947 Guy Falardeau
032236 Sylvain Briand
C02286 Gabriel Payeur
Tyler Foster
C02085 Jacob Breton
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City

Roxton Pond
Dashwood
Mossley
St-Felix-de-Kingsey
Qakville

Levis
St-Janvier-de-Joly
St-Nazaire d'Acton
Acton Vale
Saint-Lucien
Mirabel

Brantford

Thetford Mines
Levis

Brussels
Campbellford
Val-des-Monts
Thetford Mines
Quebec City
St-Elisabeth-de-War

State
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QcC
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
QcC
QcC
QcC
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
QcC
QC
QC
ON
QC

Money

5,745.60
3,943.13
3,678.21
3,493.29
2,903.58
2,457.77
2,381.44
2,094.30
2,032.89
2,018.70
1,886.58
1,813.77
1,608.03
1,465.43
1,460.88
1,325.16
1,049.94
1,014.66
995 .31
949.23
945.18
856.98
678.60
652.32
588.46
587.44
480.51
478.80
458.86
408.69
396.45
380.52
335.16
301.14
227.61
215.46
204.93
119.70
117.00
103.50



International Professional Rodeo Association
Canadian Standings from 12/01/2021 through 11/30/2022
Printed on 03/04/2023 - Final

Cowgirl Breakaway

Rank Name City
034915 Jordyn Riehl Sebringville
034571 Kimberly Comtois Daveluyville
C01987 Claudine Courchesne Ste-Marie Salmome
034633 Jessie Nooren Moosley
C01889 Sheri Cahill Strathroy
034895 Catherine Lapierre St-Zephirin
032711 Brianna Waltz Dresden
034437 Tayler Dunk Campbellford
C01635 Marie-Laurence Bergeron St. Janvier de Joly
C01423 Renathane Pepin St-Apollinaire
C01459 Camille Dufour Godmanchester
C01586 Melina Lachance Quebec
C01362 Cinthia Pepin St-Agapit
C02228 Josianne Roberge Levis
035424 Oralee Madison Crofton
026887 Vanessa Madison Crofton
035594 Olivia Jamieson Canfield
C02099 Abigaelle Chatigny Levis
034417 Jessie Letzelter Canyon
C01377 Emmy Ramsay St-Albert

033627 Marilyn Drainville
C01923 Laurie Tremblay
C02191 Stacey Thomson
C01578 Nancy Laperriere
C02084 Marie-Christine Beaulac
C02038 Dani Beechey
C01209 Maryse Roux
C01731 Amelie Coutu
C01746 Valérie Bouchard
033148 Cassie Vaughan
K05991 Lori Maisonneuve
034370 Sierra Galusha
C02006 Mariah Rudolph
C02258 Marina Lavoie
Sandra Desmarais
C02024 Patsy Wells
C01998 Kayla Dagenais
C02226 Geneviéve Sarrazin
Lacey Scully
C01778 Rosalie Vasilakos
Megan Lavoie
K06055 Magaly Castonguay
C02073 Elizabeth Marois

ADDDWWWWWWWWWWNRNRNNMNDNDNNNN - — 2 a4
DN Lo OO IO T RANEZODONDNVTOTNRDINAOORN AT RN 20 @YD WD

State
ON
QcC
QcC
ON
ON
QC
TN
ON
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
KY
KY
ON
QcC
TX
QcC
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
ON
QcC
QcC
QC

QC
NY
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC

Money

4,922.55
4,105.75
3,830.39
3,173.85
3,137.76
3,132.36
3,030.12
2,597.94
2,592.65
2,258.46
2,024.64
1,725.60
1,720.26
1,663.74
1,615.41
1,528.56
1,455.48
1,345.52
1,268.01
1,235.25
1,144.71
1,131.14
886.59
850.50
76212
709.56
670.32
488.25
437.62
434.25
429.30
414.00
394.20
391.50
351.00
293.58
252.00
207.00
206.55
164.70
145.80
139.50
130.50
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Pole Bending *2022 Year-End Champion
Rank Name City State
1 035594 Olivia Jamieson ON
2 C02024 Patsy Wells ON
3 C02254 Amanda Craven ON
4 C02027 Cayla Mursall-Dick ON
5 034637 Denise Stoddart ON
6 K06182 Daniella Jezdic ON
7 C02194 Morgan Roberts ON
8 035357 Cierra Boniface ON
Jr. Pole Bending
Rank Name City State
1 K06313 Aliya Harris ON
2 K06322 Brielle Prince ON
3 K06273 Kaelan Maclaren ON
Jr. Barrel Racing
Rank Name City State
1 K06282 Maélle Champagne QC
2 Thomas Marcotte QC
3 K06312 Ephyginie Racicot QC
4 K06316 Jade Malette QC
5 C02099 Abigaélle Chatigny QC
6 K06314 Elie Renaud Qc
7 K06274 Sara Jane Miron QC
8 K05991 Lori Maisonneuve QC
9 K06313 Aliya Harris ON
10 K06070 Alexia Tremblay QC
11 K06055 Magaly Castonguay QC
12 K06275 Shana Goulet QC
13 K06120 Kelianne Plourde QC
14 K06294 Lily-Rose Provencier QC
15 K06273 Kaelan Maclaren ON
16 K06323 Maelie Gagnon QC
17 Oceane Cere QC
18 K06329 Elly Ann Duhéme QC
19 K06290 Elliot Mercier QC
20 Kaila Lessard
21 K06271 Bili-Ann Lottinville QC
22 Maika Marcotte QC
23 Jocelyn McNicol ON
24 K06322 Brielle Prince ON
25 K06163 Mia Dallaire QC
26 Coralie Cote QC

Money

1,116.00
976.50
607.50
337.50
225.00
216.00
202.50
135.00

Money

328.50
195.75
135.00

Money

1,436.40
951.75
886.95
617.40
601.20
508.50
428.40
393.75
288.00
268.20
221.40
219.60
216.90
207.00
202.50
139.50
135.00
133.20

91.80
90.00
88.20
81.00
81.00
72.00
69.75
54.00
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Jr. Bull Riding
Rank
1 K05894
2 K05913
3 K05918
4 K06263
5 K05898
6 K05940
Steer Riding
Rank
1 K06293
2 K05929
3
4
5 K06096
6
7
8 K06189
9 K06032
10
Calf Riding
Rank

1

Name City
Jeremy Maisonneuve

Olivier Daigle

Justin Gavillet

Simon Racine

Jacob Allard

Eli Dallaire

Name City
Vincent Deslandes
Eden Leblond
Thomas Tremblay
Thomas Marcotte
Ludovick Rivard
Jayden Roy

Jeremy Maisonneuve
Lorne Lickiss
Thomas Daigle
Wyaltt Patterson

Name City
Maika Marcotte

Novice Bareback Riding

Rank

1 C02311
C02271
C02266
C02306
K06088
C02276
C02113
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Name City
Jeremy Courchesne

Dustin Mackey

Zachary Saucier

Danik Caouette

Tommy Belanger

Charles Antoine Jetté

Maxine Clavel

Novice Saddle Bronc Riding

Rank
1 C02240
2 035425

Name City
Michael Richard
Dylan Rumbold

State
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
QC
QC

State
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC

State
QC

State
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

State
QC
ON

Money
3,134.40
1,962.60
1,041.30

823.20
136.80
106.20

Money
804.17
629.74
422.00
419.70
369.00
254.40
108.00

70.00
54.00
24.00

Money
30.00

Money
3,374.73
1,497.63

869.40
817.33
453.90
439.00
189.00

Money
1,521.00
252.00



